T3SA3100 / T3SA3200 Data Sheet
2.1 GHz and 3.2 GHz Spectrum Analyzers
Broad Measurement Range
Frequency Range: 9 kHz to 2.1 GHz / 3.2 GHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
●● Frequency Range from 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz.   More application coverage from a single Spectrum
Analyzer.
●● -161 dBm/Hz Displayed Average Noise Level (Typ.)  View and measure very small signals.

F
8
Ordering Information
Product Description T3SA3000 Spectrum Analyzer Order Number
Product code Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 3.2 GHz T3SA3200
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 2.1 GHz T3SA3100
Standard configurations A Quick Start, A USB Cable,
A Calibration Certificate Power cord
Tracking Generator Kit T3SA3000-TG
Advanced Measurement Kit T3SA3000-ADM
Utility Options Utility Kit:
N(M)-SMA(M) cable
N(M)-N(M) cable
N(M)-BNC(F) adaptor (2 pcs)
N(M)-SMA(F) adaptor (2 pcs)
10 dB attenuator
T3SA3000-UTL
EMI Options EMI Measurement Kit:
EMI Filter and Quasi Peak Detector
T3SA3000-EMI
Near Field Probe: H field probe sets
(25 mm, 10 mm, 5 mm, 2 mm), 30 MHz ~ 3.0 GHz
T3SA3000-NFP
Tracking Generator Kit T3SA3000-TG The T3SA3000-RFM-KIT
option REQUIRES the
T3SA3000-TG to be
 installed to work correctly.
Reflect Measurement
Options
Reflection Measurement Kit software only.
This is the software installed on the T3SA3000
spectrum analyzer
T3SA3000-RFM T3SA3000-RFM REQUIRES
a VSWR Reflection
measurement bridge and
the T3SA3000-TG Tracking
Generator to work correctly.
Reflection Measurement Kit hardware only.
This is the hardware VSWR Bridge
(1 MHz ~ 2 GHz), N(M)-N(M) adaptor (2 pcs) for
use with the T3SA3000 spectrum analyzer
T3SA3000-RLB T3SA3000-RLB REQUIRES
the T3SA3000-RFM and
the T3SA3000-TG Tracking
Generator to work correctly.
Reflect Measurement Kit: